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Michael Doorey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Doorey
Postcode WA3 4DS

Date of birth October 1947
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RUTLAND GILTS LIMITED
COMMTEL (UK) LIMITED

SPORTS LEISURE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

CABLES AND CONNECTORS
LIMITED

MF DIRECT MAIL LTD

TRADING SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02482169
01684112
02822211

02474597

02671302
02441145

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907726751

907726751
The Cedars 30 Stonyhurst

Crescent

Culceth

Cheshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/06/2001
26/11/1998
03/09/1993

27/02/1992

30/01/1992
08/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/04/2006
13/04/2006
25/08/1995

19/11/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



